Consolidated Prize Amounts 

$5.00 (Five dollars) or 

$10.00 (Ten dollars) or 

$20.00 (Twenty dollars) or 

$40.00 (Forty dollars) or 

$70.00 (Seventy dollars) or 

$140.00 (One hundred forty dollars) or 

$280.00 (Two hundred eighty dollars) or 

$1,400.00 (One thousand four hundred dollars) or 

$50,000.00 (Fifty thousand dollars) 

Expected Number and Value of Prizes 

There will be approximately 997,920 tickets in the game. 

Instant Prize Number of Prizes in Game Chances of Winning Method of Payment